
Festival de Orientação do Vale
Mutuípe-BA 5.8.2023

Associação Desportiva Calangos do Sertão

Gustavo Muritiba Reis Santos
Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : H Jun Ex
Distancia : 1410m
Tempo : 0:10:21 (7'20"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. João Carlos Souza De Jesus 0:09:28
3. Jonathas Bispo Silva 0:10:59

1. 60 00:01:34 210m 7'28"/km
2. 50 00:00:48 00:02:22 163m 4'54"/km
3. 44 00:01:29 00:03:51 158m 9'23"/km
4. 48 00:01:01 00:04:52 116m 8'46"/km
5. 61 00:02:08 00:07:00 254m 8'24"/km
6. 57 00:02:06 00:09:06 259m 8'06"/km
7. 32 00:00:21 00:09:27 89m 3'56"/km
8. 100 00:00:50 00:10:17 119m 7'00"/km
9. 999 00:00:04 00:10:21 42m 1'35"/km
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